# GARNETT, KS



Small, Serene, Simply Garnett.

## CITY COMMISSION MEETING

# **AGENDA**

**JANUARY 28, 2020** 

## I. Call to Order

- A. Pledge of Allegiance
- B. Invocation

## II. Approval of January 14th City Commission Meeting Minutes

#### III. Citizens to be Heard

## IV. Governing Body Comments

- A. City Commissioner Jody Cole
- B. City Commissioner Brigitte Brecheisen-Huss
- C. City Commissioner Greg Gwin

### V. Regular Business

- A. Appointment of the Mayor for the City of Garnett for 2020
- B. Appointment of the Mayor Pro-Tempore for the City of Garnett for 2020
- C. Consideration of Special Use Permit for David Henderson
- D. Agreement for Kansas City Karting Association
- E. Agreement for Community Easter Egg Hunt
- F. Consideration of Semi-Monthly Bills and Payroll in the Amount of \$331,337.70

## VI. Informational Items

- A. City Manager's Report
- B. Letter from the Kansas League of Municipalities concerning USP
- C. KDOT FORWARD Program Fact Sheet
- D. Garnett Area Chamber of Commerce Annual Banquet, January 30th

## VII. Citizens to be Heard

#### VIII. Executive Session

## IX. Adjournment